

pachet scule accesorii si piese de schimb

I.D.: 68622323

Data publicarii 28.04.22 Coduri CPV 34913000-0

Pretul estimativ: 8.901,68 RON - 8.901,68 RON

Descriere: Furtun Buc 3 168.07 504.20 95.8 Mufa furtun pompier Buc 1 151.26 151.26 28.74 Mufa furtun Buc 10 23.53 235.29 44.71 Coliere Buc 10 4.20 42.02 7.98 Ruleta Buc 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 Foarfece pomi Buc 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 Foarfece pomi Buc 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 Fir motocoasa Buc 1 210.08 210.08 39.92 Lant ML 7 6.72 47.06 8.94 Furtun ML 50 6.72 336.13 63.86 Mufe Buc 5 6.72 33.61 6.39 Robinet Buc 2 33.61 67.23 12.77 Set mufe furtun Buc 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 Saci Buc 120 15.13 1815.13 344.87 Harlet Buc 27 22.69 612.61 116.4 Set cablu acceleratie Buc 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 Modul aprindere Buc 1 336.13 336.13 63.86 Cablu motocoasa Buc 4 100.84 403.36 76.64 Furtun ML 4 25.21 100.84 19.16 Cupla furtun Buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 Cupla furtun Buc 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 Demaror Buc 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 Bujie Buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.4 Cablu electric ML 15 5.04 75.63 14.37 Stecher Buc 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 Prelungitor Buc 1 210.08 210.08 39.92 Cablu acceleratie Buc 2 126.05 252.10 47.9 Mufa Buc 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 Mufa Buc 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 Lanterna Buc 1 100.84 100.84 19.16 Furci Buc 12 24.37 292.44 55.56 Lacat Buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 Sapa Buc 9 33.61 302.52 57.48 Lopeti Buc 24 21.01 504.20 95.8 Filtru aer Buc 1 37.82 37.82 7.19 Ambreiaj Buc 1 252.10 252.10 47.9 Grebla Buc 10 23.53 235.29 44.71 Disc abraziv Buc 10 3.36 33.61 6.39 Furtun ML 6 21.01 126.05 23.95 Mufa Buc 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 Cablu ML 10 4.20 42.02 7.98 Pistol compresor Buc 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 Cozi tarnacop Buc 10 16.81 168.07 31.93 Fir motocoasa Buc 2 210.08 42